ALCOSWITCH PBES16 Series
Document # 9-2381880-9
Version Date
Dimensions in
millimetres unless
otherwise specified
Dimensions Shown for
reference purposes only.

For Email, phone or live chat,
go to: www.te.com/help
How to Order
PBES16L Illuminated Pushbutton Emergency Stop Switch
With or Without Lamp
Insert character to build TE Smart Part Number
PBES16L      R
Series
Switch
Function
Lamp Options
Actuator
Color
PBES16L 1  NC 0 No Lamp  R Red
 2  1NC-1NO A LED 6V DC 28mA
3  1NC-1NC B LED 12V DC 19mA
C LED 24V DC 12 mA
D LED 12 to 24V AC/DC/11mA
E LED 120V AC 7mA
F NEON 110V AC 1.3mA
G NEON 220V AC 1.3mA
H INCA 6V AC/DC 200mA
I INCA 14 V AC/DC 80mA
J INCA 28V AC/DC 40mA
K INCA 48V AC/DC 25mA
L INCA 60V AC/DC 20mA
M INCA 33V AC/DC 35mA
N INCA 6VAC/DC 40mA
O INCA 14V AC/DC 40mA
*Complete part number list is on last page.
Model No.
Switch
Function
Lamp
Options
Actuator
Color
PBES16L      R
Switch Function
Lamp Options  Actuator Color
1 000 + NC 0 No Lamp  R Red
2 1NC + 1NO A LED 6V DC 28mA
3  1NC + 1NC B LED 12V DC 19mA
 C LED 24V DC 12mA
D LED 12 to 24V AC/DC 11mA
H INCANDESCENT 6V AC/DC 200mA
I INCANDESCENT 14 V AC/DC 80mA
J INCANDESCENT 28V AC/DC 40mA
K INCANDESCENT 48V AC/DC 25mA
L INCANDESCENT 60V AC/DC 20mA
M INCANDESCENT 33V AC/DC 35mA
N INCANDESCENT 6VAC/DC 40mA
O INCANDESCENT 14V AC/DC 40mA
F
G

For Email, phone or live chat,
go to: www.te.com/help
How to Order
PBES16N Non-Illuminated Pushbutton Emergency Stop Switch
Insert character to build TE Smart Part Number *
PBES16N    0  R
Switch Function
                 Lamp Options                         Actuator Color
 4 000 + NC 0 No Lamp  R Red
 5 1NC + 1NO
6  1NC + 1NC
                  *Complete part number list is on last page.
PBES16N    0  R
Model No.
Switch
Function
Lamp
Option
Actuator
Color
Doc Revision: B
ALCOSWITCH PBES16 Series
Document # 9-2381880-9
Version Date
Dimensions in
millimetres unless
otherwise specified
Dimensions Shown for
reference purposes only.
Specifications subject to
change
For Email, phone or live chat,
go to: www.te.com/help
Complete Part Number List
PBES16L1NR INCANDESCENT 6VAC/DC 40mA PBES16 28 INCA 6V AC/DC 40mA  000 1NC 2381880-1
PBES16L1HR INCANDESCENT 6V AC/DC 200mA PBES16 28 INCA 6V AC/DC 200mA 000 1NC 2381880-2
PBES16L1OR INCANDESCENT 14V AC/DC 40mA PBES16 28 INCA 14V AC/DC 40mA  000 1NC 2381880-3
PBES16L1IR INCANDESCENT 14 V AC/DC 80mA PBES16 28 INCA 14 V AC/DC 80mA 000 1NC 2381880-4
PBES16L1JR INCANDESCENT 28V AC/DC 40mA PBES16 28 INCA 28V AC/DC 40mA 000 1NC 2381880-5
PBES16L1MR INCANDESCENT 33V AC/DC 35mA PBES16 28 INCA 33V AC/DC 35mA 000 1NC 2381880-6
PBES16L1KR INCANDESCENT 48V AC/DC 25mA PBES16 28 INCA 48V AC/DC 25mA 000 1NC 2381880-7
PBES16L1LR INCANDESCENT 60V AC/DC 20mA PBES16 28 INCA 60V AC/DC 20 mA 000 1NC 2381880-8
PBES16L1AR LED 6V DC 28mA PBES16 28 LED 6V DC 28mA 000 1NC 2381880-9
PBES16L1BR LED 12V DC 19mA PBES16 28 LED 12V DC 19mA 000 1NC 1-2381880-0
PBES16L1DR LED 12 to 24V AC/DC 11mA PBES16 28 LED 12 to 24V AC/DC/11mA 000 1NC 1-2381880-1
PBES16L1CR LED 24V DC 12mA PBES16 28 LED 24V DC 12 mA 000 1NC 1-2381880-2
PBES16L2NR INCANDESCENT 6VAC/DC 40mA PBES16 28 INCA 6VAC/DC 40mA 1NC 1NO 1-2381880-6
PBES16L2HR INCANDESCENT 6V AC/DC 200mA PBES16 28 INCA 6V AC/DC 200mA 1NC 1NO 1-2381880-7
PBES16L2OR INCANDESCENT 14V AC/DC 40mA PBES16 28 INCA 14V AC/DC 40mA  1NC 1NO 1-2381880-8
PBES16L2IR INCANDESCENT 14 V AC/DC 80mA PBES16 28 INCA 14 V AC/DC 80mA 1NC 1NO 1-2381880-9
PBES16L2JR INCANDESCENT 28V AC/DC 40mA PBES16 28 INCA 28V AC/DC 40mA 1NC 1NO 2-2381880-0
PBES16L2MR INCANDESCENT 33V AC/DC 35mA PBES16 28 INCA 33V AC/DC 35mA 1NC 1NO 2-2381880-1
PBES16L2KR INCANDESCENT 48V AC/DC 25mA PBES16 28 INCA 48V AC/DC 25mA 1NC 1NO 2-2381880-2
PBES16L2LR INCANDESCENT 60V AC/DC 20mA PBES16 28 INCA 60V AC/DC 20 mA 1NC 1NO 2-2381880-3
PBES16L2AR LED 6V DC 28mA PBES16 28 LED 6V DC 28mA 1NC 1NO 2-2381880-4
PBES16L2BR LED 12V DC 19mA PBES16 28 LED 12V DC 19mA 1NC 1NO 2-2381880-5
PBES16L2DR LED 12 to 24V AC/DC 11mA PBES16 28 LED 12 to 24V AC/DC/11mA 1NC 1NO 2-2381880-6
PBES16L2CR LED 24V DC 12mA PBES16 28 LED 24V DC 12 mA 1NC 1NO 2-2381880-7
PBES16L3NR INCANDESCENT 6VAC/DC 40mA PBES16 28 INCA 6VAC/DC 40mA 1NC 1NC 3-2381880-1
PBES16L3HR INCANDESCENT 6V AC/DC 200mA PBES16 28 INCA 6V AC/DC 200mA 1NC 1NC 3-2381880-2
PBES16L3OR INCANDESCENT 14V AC/DC 40mA PBES16 28 INCA 14V AC/DC 40mA  1NC 1NC 3-2381880-3